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F. No. Holiday List/KV Lalitpur/2023-24/                                                   Dated: 15.01.2024    

List of Holidays during the Year 2024 

Sl.No. Holiday Date Day 
Type of 
Holiday 

1 Republic Day 26 January Friday GH 

2 Basant Panchmi 14 February Wednesday RH 

3 Maha Shivaratri 08 March Friday RH 

4 Holi 25 March Monday GH 

5 Good Friday 29 March Friday GH 

6 Jamat-Ul-Vida 05 April Friday RH 

7 Id-Ul-Fitr 11 April Thursday GH 

8 Ram Navami 17 April Wednesday GH 

9 Mahavir Jayanti 21 April Sunday GH 

10 Buddha Purnima 23 May Thursday GH 

11 Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 17 June Monday GH 

12 Muharram 17 July Wednesday GH 

13 Independence Day 15 August Thursday GH 

14 Raksha Bandhan 19 August Monday RH 

15 Janmasthmi 26 August Monday GH 

16 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 16 September Monday GH 

17 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Wednesday GH 

18 Dussehra 12 October Saturday GH 

19 Diwali 31 October Thursday GH 

20 Gobardhan Puja 02 November Saturday RH 

21 Guru Nank’s Birthday 15 November Friday GH 

22 Christmas Day 25 December Wednesday GH 

23 Day following Annual Day 1 RH Reserved RH 

24 Day following Sports Day 1 RH Reserved RH 
 

Sign of Committee members: 

1. Shri RK Tripathi   – PGT (Physics 

2. Shri SN Khan   – TGT (Maths) 

3. Shri Rishi Pratap Singh  – PRT 

4. Shri Praveen Jaiswal  - SSA 

(Mini Verma) 

Principal 


